
  

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 1 2022 - 2023 

Wed 31st 

August  

START OF TERM 1  

Note: Belvoir (Reception Class) children 9am – 12pm only  

9-9.30am: New Parents Coffee morning (all new parents across 

the school) School Hall   

Belvoir (Reception) Class children 9am – 1pm only  

Thurs 1st Sept   Belvoir (Reception) Class children 9am – 1pm   

Fri 2nd Sept  Belvoir (Reception) Class children full time (8.50am-3.30pm)  

Tues 6th Sept  7.45pm: FORA (PTFA) Meeting – GREEN DRAGON  

Mon 12th Sept  After school clubs start this week  

Wed 14th Sept  3pm: Year 1 Parents – Phonics & National Curriculum  

Thurs 15th Sept  
2.30pm: Reception Class Open Afternoon  

2.45 -3.30pm: Reception parents – EYFS Workshop   

Tues 27th Sept  3.45-6.00pm: Parent/Teacher consultations (ONLINE)  

Thurs 29th Sept  3.45-6.00pm: Parent/Teacher consultations (IN PERSON)  

Tues 4th Oct  Individual Pupil Photographs  

Thurs 6th Oct 
Whole School Book Swap Shop (good quality texts only please)  

3.30-5.00pm: KS2 Film Night   

Fri 7th Oct  

2.00pm: Harvest Festival, St. John’s Church, Yr R/1/2/4 led 

by Year 4  

2.45pm: Harvest Festival, St. John’s Church, Yr 3/5/6 led 

by Year 6  

Mon 10th Oct  Yr 5 Residential trip to Caythorpe departs  

Thurs 13th Oct  3.30-5.00pm: KS1 Film Night   

Fri 14th Oct  
Yr 5 Caythorpe trip returns  

End of Term One  

Mon 31st Oct  Start of Term Two  

 

 

Note: All events may be subject to change due to unavoidable circumstances.  

DATES IN BOLD IDENTIFY EVENTS TO WHICH PARENTS ARE INVITED. 

 

COMPASSION  HOPE   RESILIENCE   FRIENDSHIP  RESPECT   TRUST  
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